
Position Name Department email@csusm.edu Term NOTES
Faculty Chair Nicoleta Bateman Liberal Studies nbateman 2022-24
Faculty Secretary Sasha Kimel Psychology skimel 2023-25
Department Chair Representative Kristin Bates Sociology kbates 2023-24
Budget Committee Chair Michael McDuffie (Co-Chair) Philospohy mcduffie 2022-24
Budget Committee Chair Aleksandria Grabow (Co-Chair) Psychology agrabow 2022-24
CAPC Chair Liz Ridder Liberal Studies eridder 2023-25
FDC Chair Sandra Doller Literature & Writing Studies sdoller 2022-24
HAPC Chair Allison Jobin Psychology ajobin 2022-24
DAREIC Chair Sheri-Lynn Kurisu Sociology skurisu 2023-24
LAC Chair Janette Larson Literature & Writing Studies jlarson 2023-24
ex officio/non-voting Liora Gubkin (Dean) Dean’s Office lgubkin
ex officio/non-voting Carmen Nava (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office cnava
ex officio/non-voting Elisa Grant-Vallone (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office evallone
ex officio/non-voting Kimberley Knowles-Yanez (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office kyanez
Administrative support Jessica Raffi Dean’s Office jraffi
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HA Antonio Zaldivar History azaldivar 2023-25
HA Michael McDuffie (Co-Chair) Philosophy mcduffie 2022-24
BSS Aleksandria Grabow (Co-Chair) Psychology agrabow 2022-24
BSS Andrew Spieldenner Communication aspieldenner 2023-25
At Large Lori Walkington Sociology lwalkington 2022-24
Lecturer Anne Dabb Environmental Studies adabb 2023-25
ex officio/non-voting Liora Gubkin (Dean) Dean’s Office lgubkin
ex officio/non-voting Elisa Grant-Vallone (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office evallone
ex officio/non-voting Krista Thomas (College Resource Analyst) Dean’s Office kthomas
Administrative Support Jessica Raffi Dean’s Office jraffi
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HA Susie Lan Cassel Literature & Writing Studies scassel 2023-25
HA Maria Gomez-Martin Modern Language Studies mgomezmartin 2022-24
BSS Elizabeth Ridder (Chair) Liberal Studies eridder 2023-25
BSS Xiaoye She Political Science xshe 2022-24
At Large Eric Tippeconnic American Indian Studies etippeconnic 2022-24 Completing  a two year vacant term
Lecturer Lauren Schwartz Anthropology lschwartz 2023-25
ex officio/non-voting Liora Gubkin (Dean) Dean’s Office lgubkin
ex officio/non-voting Carmen Nava (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office cnava
ex officio Academic Advising rep. Domenica Pearl Academic Advising dpearl
ex officio UCC representative vacant
Administrative support Jessica Raffi Dean’s Office jraffi
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HA Judy Bauerlein Theatre jbauerle 2023-25
HA Suzanna Krivulskaya History skrivulskaya 2022-24 Completing  a two year vacant term
BSS Shannon Swanson Environmental Studies sswanson 2023-25
BSS Dustin Calvillo Psychology dcalvill 2022-24
At Large Sandra Doller (chair) Literature & Writing Studies sdoller 2022-24

Lecturer Kris Kirschbaum Communication and Media Studies kkirschbaum 2023-25

ex officio/non-voting Liora Gubkin (Dean) Dean’s Office lgubkin
ex officio/non-voting Kimberley Knowles-Yanez (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office kyanez
ex officio Faculty Center rep. vacant
Administrative support Jessica Raffi Dean’s Office jraffi

Position Name Department email@csusm.edu Term NOTES
HA Darel Engen History dengen 2023-25
HA Marion Geiger Modern Language Studies mgeiger 2022-24 
BSS Jon Spenard Anthropology jspenard 2023-25
BSS Gabriel Valle Environmental Studies evalle 2022-24 
At Large Allison Jobin (Chair) Psychology ajobin 2022-24 Completing  a two year vacant term
Lecturer Vacant 2023-25
ex officio/non-voting Liora Gubkin (Dean) Dean’s Office lgubkin
ex officio/non-voting Carmen Nava (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office cnava
ex officio/non-voting Elisa Grant-Vallone (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office evallone
Administrative support Jessica Raffi Dean’s Office jraffi
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HA Misael Diaz Art, Media & Design mgdiaz 2023-25
HA Cherie Hill Dance uchill 2022-24 
BSS Mikee Inton-Campbell Women, Gender, Sexuality Studies mcampbell 2023-25
BSS Janice Phung Psychology jphung 2022-24
At Large Sheri-Lynn Kurisu (Chair) Sociology skurisu 2022-24
Lecturer Dina Gilio-Whitaker American Indian Studies dgiliowhita 2023-25
ex officio/non-voting Liora Gubkin (Dean) Dean’s Office lgubkin
ex officio/non-voting Kimberley Knowles-Yanez (Assoc. Dean) Dean’s Office kyanez
Administrative support Jessica Raffi Dean’s Office jraffi

DECOLONIZATION, ANTI-RACISM, EQUITY & INCLUSION COMMITTEE (DAREIC): Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule - Every Monday 1-2pm (Zoom)

COLLEGE COORDINATING COMMITTEE (CCC): Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule - Every Third Friday 11-12pm (In-Person/Zoom)

BUDGET COMMITTEE (BC): Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule - Every other Tuesday 12-1pm (In-Person/Zoom)

CURRICULUM & ACADEMIC POLICY COMMITTEE (CAPC): Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule - Every Wednesday 11-12pm (Zoom)

FACULTY DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (FDC): Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule - Every other Thursday 12-1 (Teams) 

HIRING AND ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE (HAPC): Spring 2024 Meeting Schedule - Every other Tuesday 12-1 (In-Person)
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